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Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 1541 468712532 EWS

2 3519 474711436 GC-JD

3 3692 465721470 GC-JD

4 3757 420711905 GC-JD

5 4503 410741410 SC

6 4811 402711968 SC

7 13789 474711493 ST-JD

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - PG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 1059 490712409 General Vacant

2 1061 490712415 General Vacant

3 1079 460711738 General Provisionaly Admitted

4 1099 470711435 General Provisionaly Admitted

5 1111 465761684 General Provisionaly Admitted

6 1119 454751413 General Provisionaly Admitted

7 1131 463712055 General Provisionaly Admitted

8 1147 465711184 General Provisionaly Admitted

9 1163 454761271 General Provisionaly Admitted

10 1170 463712134 General Provisionaly Admitted

11 1194 431721264 General Provisionaly Admitted

12 1207 465731423 General Provisionaly Admitted

13 1225 454751301 General Provisionaly Admitted

14 1276 464711490 General Provisionaly Admitted

15 1278 474711563 GC-JD -> General Provisionaly Admitted

16 1290 474711456 EWS -> General Provisionaly Admitted

17 1331 468712653 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

18 1359 465731421 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

19 1442 440711679 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

20 1866 425711993 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

21 2001 444711362 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted



22 2049 413711326 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

23 2074 420712107 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

24 2157 415712113 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

25 2180 454761266 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

26 2213 429722024 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

27 2354 415712397 JKRES Provisionaly Admitted

28 2392 465761384 GC-JD Vacant

29 2413 465751213 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

30 2419 470711478 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

31 2443 425711867 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

32 2456 465751082 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

33 2829 429722044 GC-JD Vacant

34 2834 474711458 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

35 3082 474711549 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

36 3144 474711391 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

37 3215 465751085 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

38 3301 420711926 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

39 3325 430712170 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

40 3378 429722268 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

41 3452 474711568 ST Provisionaly Admitted

42 3456 474711367 GC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

43 3616 465711224 SC Provisionaly Admitted

44 4137 447712093 SC Vacant

45 4194 465761218 SC Provisionaly Admitted

46 4421 447712058 SC Vacant

47 4477 429722036 EWS-JD Provisionaly Admitted

48 4747 423721393 SC Provisionaly Admitted

49 5446 454751136 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

50 5816 470711611 EWS-JD Provisionaly Admitted

51 5841 429721994 BC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

52 6408 474711362 ST Provisionaly Admitted

53 6465 489711267 BC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

54 7118 474711534 ST-JD Provisionaly Admitted

55 8165 474711439 ST-JD Provisionaly Admitted

56 9340 474711459 EBC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status



57 9577 465721271 EBC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

58 9676 474711479 SC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

59 10617 444711380 SC-JD Provisionaly Admitted

60 10793 474711431 ST-JD Provisionaly Admitted

61 10885 402711973 ST-JD Provisionaly Admitted

62 12017 467731364 ST-JD Provisionaly Admitted

63 12078 465711102 ST-JD Provisionaly Admitted

64 12197 474711450 ST-JD Vacant

65 13364 467731464 ST-JD Provisionaly Admitted

66 14635 444711371 EWS-JD Provisionaly Admitted

67 15597 474711441 SC-JD Provisionaly Admitted
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Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 15 1290 1290

Scheduled Caste (SC) 5 4811 331

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 2 6408 143

Other Backward Class (OBC) 8 2456 372

J & K Residents (JKRES) 1 2354 9

General Category of Jharkhand (GC-JD) 15 3757 87

Scheduled Caste of Jharkhand (SC-JD) 3 15597 14

Scheduled Tribe of Jharkhand (ST-JD) 8 13789 45

Backward Classes of Jharkhand (BC-JD) 2 6465 19

Extremely Backward Classes of Jharkhand (EBC-JD) 2 9577 10

Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 3 1541 111

EWS of Jharkhand (EWS-JD) 3 14635 17

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 1 5446 32

Person With Disability of Jharkhand (PWD-JD) 1 ** **

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, 
GC-JD : General Category of Jharkhand, SC-JD : Scheduled Caste of Jharkhand, EWS-JD : EWS of Jharkhand, 
ST-JD : Scheduled Tribe of Jharkhand, EBC-JD : Extremely Backward Classes of Jharkhand, BC-JD : Backward Classes of Jharkhand, 
PWD : Person With Disability, PWD-JD : Person With Disability of Jharkhand, JKRES : J & K Residents

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in


